180918245

180918219
180918170
180918110
130918082

130918080
180918055
180818036

180918075

180918075
180918074
180818073

180918070
180818069

130918068
180918056

180918047

180918040
180918030

180918018

PCSO Report Sept. 18, 2018

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0
TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:0
SEX OFFENSES:22

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-Q

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0
FIRE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

CIVIL PROCESS:0
CIVIL PROCESS0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

CIVIL PROCESS0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

CIVIL PROCESS:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

FRAUD:28
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

Sep 18, 2018 11:26 PM

Sep 18, 2018 9:16 PM
Sep 18, 2018 6:51 PM
Sep 18, 2018 2:47 PM

Sep 18, 2018 12:57 PM

Sep 18, 2018 12:43 PM
Sep 18, 2018 12:25 PM

Sep 18, 2018 12:10 PM

Sep 18, 2013 11:13 AM

Sep 18, 2018 10:51 AM
Sep 18, 2013 10:44 AM

Sep 18, 2018 10:43 AM

Sep 18, 2018 10:34 AM

Sep 18, 2018 10:26 AM

Sep 18, 2018 10:25 AM

Sep 18, 2018 9:27 AM

Sep 18, 2015 8:34 AM

Sep 18, 2018 8:16 AM
Sep 18, 2015 6:48 AM

Sep 18, 2018 5:39 AM

B21

B21
B21
B21
B21

A5
B21
Bz21

B21

B21
B21
Bz21

B21
Bz21

B21
B21

B21

B21
B21

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 LOPEZ
RD

W, XS SMITH RD
W, XS SMITH RD
356 W CARRANZA RD

N FUQUA DR & W APACHE
RD

OLD & SOUTHERM WEST
IGTHH W PIMA DR

W HIGHWAY, XX N FUQUA
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX S
AMARILLO VALLEY RD

174X N CARMEN AVE
40433 W PEGGY CT

W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN
RD

182X X N HOSKIN DR

W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN
RD

H2XX W ELM DR

WSELMARD & 5
STANFIELD HWY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEN
RD

200X N RALSTON RD

N AMARILLO VALLEY RD &
W TEEL RD

HIGHWAY, 33X HIGHWAY



